Vereinsmeisterschaften 2022 Einzel Herren 30/40

Spieler

Matches

Siege

Satze

Spiele

Rolf Meemken

Rolf Meemken

Markus Drége

Markus Droge

Rolf Meemken

Torben Hauffe

Torben Hauffe

Markus Droge

Torben Hauffe

Gruppe Sampras

Spieler

Matches

Siege

Satze

Spiele

Dennis Hohne

Patrick Thieken

Marcus Lanfer

Dennis H6hne Patrick Thieken
Dennis Héhne Marcus Lanfer
Marcus Lanfer Patrick Thieken

Gruppe Rios

Spieler

Matches

Siege

Satze

Spiele

Simon lttershagen

1

1:0

2:1

14:13

Corinna Werner

1

0:1

1:2

13:14

Holger Vogel

0

Gruppe Safin

Spieler

Matches

Siege

Satze

Spiele

Alexander Robbers

1

1:0

2:0

12:3

Bernd Meemken

1

1:0

2:0

12:5

Philipp RoRRberg

1

0:2

0:4

8:24

Holger Vogel Corinna Werner
Holger Vogel Simon lttershagen
Corinna Werner Simon Ittershagen 6:7 7:6 4:10
Bernd Meemken Philipp RoRRberg 6:3 6:2
Bernd Meemken Alexander Robbers
Philipp RoRRberg Alexander Robbers 1:6 2:6

Gruppe Nalbandian

Spieler

Matches

Siege

Satze

Spiele

Marc-Oliver Robbers

Christian Thoben

Ralf Meyer

Marc-Oliver Robbers Christian Thoben
Marc-Oliver Robbers Ralf Meyer
Christian Thoben Ralf Meyer

Gruppe Kuerten

Spieler

Matches

Siege

Satze

Spiele

Berend Grever

Berend Grever

Martin Kirchberg

Martin Kirchberg

Berend Grever

Matthias Plaggenborg

Matthias Plaggenborg

Martin Kirchberg

Matthias Plaggenborg

Gruppe Moya

Spieler

Matches

Siege

Sétze

Spiele

Tobias Millhahn

Tobias Millhahn

Christian Klawitter

Christian Klawitter

Tobias Millhahn

Sebastian Thunert

Sebastian Thunert

Christian Klawitter

Sebastian Thunert

23.06.2022 09:07:12




