Gruppe Agassi				
Spieler	Matches	Siege	Sätze	Spiele
Rolf Meemken				
Markus Dröge				
Torben Hauffe				

	Gruppe Sampras				
	Spieler	Matches	Siege	Sätze	Spiele
	Dennis Höhne				
	Patrick Thieken				
	Marcus Lanfer				

		Gruppe Rios				
		Spieler	Matches	Siege	Sätze	Spiele
	1	Simon Ittershagen	1	1:0	2:1	14:13
	2	Corinna Werner	1	0:1	1:2	13:14
Ī	3	Holger Vogel	0			

	Gruppe Safin				
	Spieler	Matches	Siege	Sätze	Spiele
1	Alexander Robbers	1	1:0	2:0	12:3
2	Bernd Meemken	1	1:0	2:0	12:5
3	Philipp Roßberg	1	0:2	0:4	8:24

	Gruppe Nalbandian				
	Spieler	Matches	Siege	Sätze	Spiele
	Marc-Oliver Robbers				
	Christian Thoben				
	Ralf Meyer				

	Gruppe Kuerten				
	Spieler	Matches	Siege	Sätze	Spiele
	Berend Grever				
	Martin Kirchberg				
	Matthias Plaggenborg				

Gruppe Moya				
Spieler	Matches	Siege	Sätze	Spiele
Tobias Millhahn				
Christian Klawitter				
Sebastian Thunert				

Rolf Meemken	Markus Dröge		
Rolf Meemken	Torben Hauffe		
Markus Dröge	Torben Hauffe		

Dennis Höhne	Patrick Thieken		
Dennis Höhne	Marcus Lanfer		
Marcus Lanfer	Patrick Thieken		

Holger Vogel	Corinna Werner			
Holger Vogel	Simon Ittershagen			
Corinna Werner	Simon Ittershagen	6:7	7:6	4:10

Bernd Meemken	Philipp Roßberg	6:3	6:2	
Bernd Meemken	Alexander Robbers			
Philipp Roßberg	Alexander Robbers	1:6	2:6	

Marc-Oliver Robbers	Christian Thoben		
Marc-Oliver Robbers	Ralf Meyer		
Christian Thoben	Ralf Meyer		

Berend Grever	Martin Kirchberg		
Berend Grever	Matthias Plaggenborg		
Martin Kirchberg	Matthias Plaggenborg		

Tobias Millhahn	Christian Klawitter		
Tobias Millhahn	Sebastian Thunert		
Christian Klawitter	Sebastian Thunert		